GW JTLPS3.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.1 | 2025-06-03
 ﻿
GW JTLPS3.EM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.1 | 2025-06-03
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  McAdams steps  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 150 mA
ΦV
GW JTLPS3.EM-JKJM-XX312-1 1800 K SDCM 3 48 ... 60 lm Q65113A9018
GW JTLPS3.EM-JLJN-XX311-1 2000 K SDCM 3 52 ... 64 lm Q65113A9017
GW JTLPS3.EM-JMKK-XX310-1 2200 K SDCM 3 56 ... 68 lm Q65113A9016
GW JTLPS3.EM-JNKL-XX39-1 2400 K SDCM 3 60 ... 72 lm Q65113A9019
GW JTLPS3.EM-KKKM-XX38-1 2700 K SDCM 3 64 ... 76 lm Q65113A9015
GW JTLPS3.EM-KLKN-XX37-1 3000 K SDCM 3 68 ... 80 lm Q65113A9025
GW JTLPS3.EM-KLKN-XX36-1 3500 K SDCM 3 68 ... 80 lm Q65113A9024
GW JTLPS3.EM-KMLK-XX35-1 4000 K SDCM 3 72 ... 84 lm Q65113A9023
GW JTLPS3.EM-KMLK-XX33-1 5000 K SDCM 3 72 ... 84 lm Q65113A9022
GW JTLPS3.EM-KMLK-XX32-1 5700 K SDCM 3 72 ... 84 lm Q65113A9021
GW JTLPS3.EM-KMLK-XX31-1 6500 K SDCM 3 72 ... 84 lm Q65113A9020
﻿
GW JTLPS3.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.1 | 2025-06-03